NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
July 18- July 24, 2016

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

AMERICA'S GOT TALENT
AMAZING RACE CANADA4
AMERICA'S GOT TALENT
AMER. NINJA WARRIOR
MASTERCHEF

BIG BROTHER 18

CTV EVENING NEWS

BIG BROTHER 18

BIG BROTHER 18

BIG BANG THEORY

BIG BROTHER 18

BONES

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
CTV EVENING NEWS WKD
BIG BANG THEORY
MOTIVE

PRIVATE EYES

BIG BANG THEORY

Z00

NCIS

BASEBALL:BLUE JAYS
MATCH GAME

THE $100,000 PYRAMID
BIG BANG THEORY
CELEBRITY FAM FEUD
CTV LATE NEWS

THE BACHELORETTE
GLOBAL NEWS AT 5:30
CFL FOOTBALL

YOUNG & THE RESTLESS

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.

Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).

Numeris

1500 Don Mills Road
3rd Floor, Toronto, ON
M3B 3L7

numeris.ca

T: 416.445.9800
F: 416.445.8644

Broadcast Outlet
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Global Total
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Global Total
Sportsnet National+
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
City Total
CTV Total
City Total
Global Total
TSN+
Global Total

Toronto
Montreal

Weekday

T
TW.FSS

Richmond
Moncton

Start

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:01
18:00
20:00
21:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
23:00
18:00
19:30
22:00
22:00
20:31
21:00
20:00
13:04
22:00
21:00
19:00
20:00
23:30
20:00
17:30
20:30
16:30

End

22:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
19:00
21:00
22:00
20:31
21:00
21:00
23:30
19:00
20:00
23:00
23:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
15:30
23:00
22:00
19:30
21:00
0:05
22:00
18:30
23:36
17:30

Total 2+
AMA(000)

1965
1860
1809
1534
1479
1474
1425
1358
1327
1218
1144
1120
1071
1056
1013
947
931
915
885
874
871
848
805
796
786
780
767
742
727
717
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Audiences count.





